Stahiman Pool Company
P.O. Box 990968

Naples, FL 34116 US
+12397742230
service@stahlmanpool.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

*Enclave Naples

1295 Wildwood Lakes Blvd
Naples, FI 34104

Z POOL COMPANY

INVOICE # 89814
DATE 11/21/2024
DUE DATE 11/21/2024
TERMS Due on receipt

DATE DESCRIPTION

11/21/2024 Equipment needed for spa

Qty 2
30gal chem tanks w/lid and cap

Qty
Chemical stickers

Spa filter
Labor tech #1
Labor tech #2

Payments overdue 30 days are subject to an 18%
annualized finance charge (1.5% monthly) at the
discretion of the company. Thank you we appreciate
your business.

AMOUNT

749.00

72.00

305.00
85.00
85.00

BALANCE DUE $1,296.00

www.stahlmanpool.com



