Stahlman Pool Company

P.O. Box 990968 Naples, FL 34116 US +12397742230 service@stahlmanpool.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

*Enclave Naples 1295 Wildwood Lakes Blvd Naples, Fl 34104 INVOICE # 89814

DATE 11/21/2024

DUE DATE 11/21/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

Payments overdue 30 days are subject to annualized finance charge (1.5% monthly discretion of the company. Thank you we your business.	y) at the	\$1,296.00
Labor tech #2		85.00
Labor tech #1		85.00
Spa filter		305.00
Qty Chemical stickers		72.00
_ =	u cap	72.00
Qty 2 30gal chem tanks w/lid an	d oon	749.00
11/21/2024 Equipment needed for spa	a	
DATE DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT
DATE DECORIDION		ANACHINIT